WATTSTOPPER®
DLM DUAL TECHNOLOGY OCCUPANCY SENSING
STANDARD SWITCHES
LMDW-200
DESCRIPTION
LMDW-200 Series Dual Technology Occupancy Sensing
Standard Switches use PIR and ultrasonic technology to

LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
32731r2 Rev 08/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRING
Sample Connection Diagram
Plug DLM local network components together in any configuration using Cat 5e cables
with RJ45 connectors.
Wall switch sensors do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreements Act
LMRC-112
Line
Voltage
Class 1
0-10 Volt Control Wiring
LMDW-220
Occupancy Sensor
LMRJ Cables
Line Voltage
0-10V Driver or Ballast
0-10V Driver or Ballast
Class 2 0-10 Volt Control Wiring
LMDW-211
Daylight Sensor